
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORAIN'S BOW Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1S. Keep 529596 0/0117

 2 RISSOLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/09/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/088

 3 RED POLLARD First start M/1L. Meteyard 530717 0/00

 4 CELTIC RIPPLE First start M/1M. Lalicz 532285 0/00

 5 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/042

 6 HARVEY JOHN Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/039

 7 ALOHA RUMBLE Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 14/09/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/042

 8 YEAGER BULLET Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1S. Keep 530518 0/025

 9 MISS CONVERSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 10 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Ellis 531379 0/094

 11 BLACK PATCHES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1S. Keep 529599 0/060

 12 HALO LAD Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R1, P 5P 4P M/1S. Staples 528373 0/057

 13 RUMBLING TESS Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P M/1J. Northfield 532278 0/057

 14 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/046

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 420 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLOOMIN' BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1S. Keep 532249 4/3282

 2 MIA CITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2B. Stephens 526153 3/2231

 3 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2C. Mcphee 520482 3/2222

 4 TOUGH AS TEAK Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/2R. Duff 523537 3/2207

 5 BAROQUE KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2S. Keep 532246 3/2198

 6 WINLOCK KYLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3W. Cameron 522517 3/1192

 7 MISS MAGAZINE Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/3G. Geary 507518 2/1189

 8 MASTER MAGAZINE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Geary 520545 4/3186

 9 KINGSBRAE KOTA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 528326 2/1186

 10 BALLYNEALE CONOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508867 4/3186

 11 ARTY BARTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 3/2177

 12 BLACK ROCKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3W. Kennedy 496866 2/1171

 13 SOME SAY BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Keep 532247 1/0168

 14 IRISH WHISKEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0168

 15 ODD JOB Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3R. Duff 523531 3/1165

 16 FLASH SLING SHOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 533612 3/2165

 17 UMBRELLA MAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/2T. Hickson 500978 4/2159

 18 LENORA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/2F. Hancock 520036 3/2156

 19 DEBRA ANN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 520033 1/0152

 20 YOGI RANGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 3/0150

 21 GORGONZOLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/2P. Lavis 499311 3/2150

 22 JIMMY THE FOX Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2150

 23 SUDDEN COMFORT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Casey 526150 1/0141

 24 AGENT OF VICTORY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Robinson 495768 4/2138

 25 AZURE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 497274 2/1138

 26 LAURIE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3135

 27 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1129

 28 THAT FELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2126

 29 PROUD AND PRETTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2126

 30 MUG GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2120

 31 FAB STYLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 420 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLUE ROCKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2117

 33 MCENROE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0111

 34 RAM'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525209 1/0108

 35 ALL STAR MISS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/0102

 36 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4S. Kavanagh 530584 1/0101

 37 ROUGE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P (FEL)P 5/3P. Lavis 497278 2/199

 38 WHAT A CIRCUS Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 508674 2/199

 39 CLASSY COSMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/091

 40 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 530583 1/089

 41 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/085

 42 ZELLWEGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/075

 43 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 44 FIREFLY BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 490305 2/169

 45 ROWDY PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/169

 46 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/069

 47 PASS THE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VINTAGE BAROLO Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/084

 2 EDEN FLYER 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 533615 0/072

 3 DOUBLE DISPLAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 525207 0/072

 4 LADY SNOW WHITE First start M/1F. Hancock 532592 0/00

 5 SOLO RIPPLE First start M/1M. Lalicz 532283 0/00

 6 DECK FIFTY TWO First start M/1L. Meteyard 530715 0/00

 7 MISS CONVERSE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 8 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499310 0/094

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1B. Ellis 531379 0/094

 10 BLACK PATCHES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1S. Keep 529599 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P NG1-4 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINIKIN Last start winner LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3F. Hancock 520039 9/8336

 2 RAGE WITHIN Last start Provincial winner BGC, 11/11/2020, R9, 2 1P 4P 1P 1/3D. Robinson 499902 11/9324

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Last start Provincial winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 26/22321

 4 LENRAY BONUS Dropping in grade LIS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 2/1/3E. Harris 491584 21/8231

 5 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 3/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 9/8208

 6 NOT OUT CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/3G. Lowe 495936 9/3204

 7 CHANTICLEER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 05/11/2020, R5, 1 5C 7P 1P 4/1/3A. Oshyer 520345 10/0296

 8 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5237

 9 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/3D. King 524944 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL ROXY Last start placegetter LIS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2B. Ellis 521225 8/4213

 2 CUDDLE ME CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Lowe 495941 7/5189

 3 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Keep 495499 9/3180

 4 CORVETTE CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3198

 5 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3M. Ross 507478 2/1153

 6 FERRARI CLOUD Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 495934 2/0117

 7 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0177

 8 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520485 7/2165

 9 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2150

 10 MAHOGANY ROW 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/11/2020, R7, 3 7P 6P 4P 5/4A. Oshyer 520344 6/0143

 11 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 2/0129

 12 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 528324 3/1120

 13 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525206 1/0114

 14 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2105

 15 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 485688 7/094

 16 APRIL JOON Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Kempshall 520823 4/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORVETTE CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Lowe 495939 6/3198

 2 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3M. Ross 507478 2/1153

 3 FERRARI CLOUD Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 495934 2/0117

 4 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0177

 5 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520485 7/2165

 6 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2150

 7 MAHOGANY ROW 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/11/2020, R7, 3 7P 6P 4P 5/4A. Oshyer 520344 6/0143

 8 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 2/0129

 9 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 528324 3/1120

 10 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525206 1/0114

 11 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2105

 12 BUSTER'S DYNASTY Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 485688 7/094

 13 APRIL JOON Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Kempshall 520823 4/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 1/3L. Walker 507382 10/9351

 2 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/09/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3D. Watts 522143 8/7372

 3 MIA BERYL MAY Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 1/1B. Stephens 498523 16/14282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 2 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWICE AS NOISY Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/3G. Hancock 487562 16/15348

 2 SCRAPED BY Last start Provincial winner BGC, 08/11/2020, R9, 3 1P 7P 1P 2/1/3J. King 520003 7/6243

 3 STAR HELEN Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 2/1/2S. Staples 492238 7/6291

 4 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2S. Cartwright 496812 14/8210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Keep 498590 8/7201

 2 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 6/5225

 3 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/3D. King 524944 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHY REACTION Last start winner LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0118

 2 FINE BY ME Last start winner LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/088

 3 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1S. Keep 498594 8/7144

 4 JIMARY CRIMSON Last start placegetter LIS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4M. Ross 500849 1/0120

 5 PREMIER GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 6 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2W. Cameron 530713 3/2183

 7 RED OBSESSION Weighted points score GRA, 08/04/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2S. Casey 500661 3/2180

 8 ATLANTIC TUG Weighted points score IPS, 10/06/2020, R10, 3 5P 5P 2P 5/1W. Kempshall 496448 4/3165

 9 BOO YAH BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0149

 10 AGENT OF VICTORY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 11/11/2020, R10, 2 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Robinson 495768 4/2138

 11 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1129

 12 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0123

 13 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2120

 14 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3117

 15 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2117

 16 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 17 TZARDOM Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2020, R3, 3 8P 2P 5P 5/4A. Oshyer 520346 1/0111

 18 ORANGE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494086 4/3108

 19 VICMYSTER Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4F. Geary 523730 1/093

 20 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/091

 21 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 1/090

 22 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 530583 1/089

 23 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/085

 24 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/584

 25 ZELLWEGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/075

 26 RUSSELL'S GONE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 27 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/069

 28 HUGS HELP CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3G. Lowe 495938 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE TERRY Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7153

 2 HE'S A ROCKER Last start placegetter LIS, 29/09/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2W. Kennedy 496865 6/2147

 3 PORSCHE CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/299

 4 PREMIER GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4189

 5 SEGOVIA'S DREAM Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2S. Keep 499554 5/2174

 6 KINGSBRAE BANTON Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5171

 7 YOGI RANGER 3 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 3/0150

 8 PROUD AND PRETTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2126

 9 BLUE ROCKY 3 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2117

 10 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/584

 11 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 12 ROWDY PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHANTICLEER 1 Weighted points score IPS, 05/11/2020, R5, 1 5C 7P 1P 1/3A. Oshyer 520345 10/9296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDEN FLYER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 533615 0/072

 2 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499310 0/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAHOGANY ROW 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/11/2020, R7, 3 7P 6P 4P 4/1/3A. Oshyer 520344 6/5143
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/1105
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